The radius of the access drive at the road intersection shall be twenty-five (25) feet. The radius of any access road shall not extend beyond the property line of the property which it serves.

6. For drives serving more than forty (40) parking spaces the sight distance in each direction shall not be less than four hundred seventy-five (475) feet.

7. Parking spaces shall be physically marked on the parking area surface by painted lines and/or by parking curb-stops, or other method(s) approved by the Planning Board.

8. Any fixture used to illuminate a parking area shall be consistent with the Town of Truro Outdoor Lighting General Bylaw.